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Anlage
Kleines Feldle, 71636 Ludwigsburg

Sportwart/in
Schott, Sascha
T 01744049872 SCHOTT@HELUKABEL.DE

Jugendwart/in

Koller, Florian
T 017620044285 Koller.Florian@gmx.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Daniel Koller
m 01631647193; koller.daniel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

10
11

Koller, Daniel
Hallmann, Dennis
Vogele, Felix
Koller, Florian
Koopmann, Christian
Wierzbicki, Jan
Hermle, Michael
Haas, Angelo
Kugler, Jonas
Kupske, Leon
Uhl, Ralf

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Imle, Jochen
Schott, Sascha
Wolf, Bjorn
H6hm, Thomas
Grund, Rainer
Martin, Thomas
Borotic, Marco
Schopf, Thomas
Schmidt, Andreas

E10Borotic, Boris
E11Mangold, Frank
E12H6hm, Tobias

E13Bouledjouidja, Mohamed (ALG*)

El14Wagner, Ewald
E15Roggenbuck, Claus

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19353060
19752760
19074291
19152442
19154521
19152446
10061847
19155863
19455905
19452990
17855518

16750592
17250415
17050022
17950266
16550367
16850716
18103337
18063326
16350990
17602508
17350506
18350508
17350036
16450579
16350992

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E16Weil3, Oliver
E17Kielneker, André
E18Kielneker, Fabian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
17150569 LK24,0
18453211 LK24,0
18890321 LK24,0
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